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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

  
I HEREBY CERTIFY that I have on this day served by electronic mail NW Natural’s 
REVISED 2021 GREAT ANNUAL REPORT upon the below parties of record in WUTC 
Docket UG-200994. 
 
 DATED at Troutdale, Oregon, this 7th day of November 2022. 
 
     /s/ Erica Lee-Pella 
     Erica Lee-Pella 
     Rates & Regulatory Specialist  
     NW Natural/Rates & Regulatory Affairs 
     250 SW Taylor Street 

Portland, OR 97204 
     (503) 610-7330 
 
 

Lisa W. Gafken 
Washington Attorney General’s Office 
Assistant Attorney General, Unit Chief 
Public Counsel Unit 
lisa.gafken@atg.wa.gov 
 

Nina M. Suetake 
Washington Attorney General’s Office 
Assistant Attorney General 
nina.suetake@atg.wa.gov 

Ann N.H. Paisner 
Washington Attorney General’s Office 
Assistant Attorney General 
Public Counsel Unit 
ann.paisner@atg.wa.gov 

Nash I. Callaghan 
Utilities and Transportation 
Commission 
Assistant Attorney General 
Office of the Attorney General 
nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov 
 

Chad Stokes 
Cable Huston LLP 
cstokes@cablehuston.com 
 

Tommy Brooks 
Cable Huston LLP 
tbrooks@cablehuston.com 
 

Simon ffitch 
Attorney at Law 
simon@ffitchlaw.com 
 

Yochanan Zakai 
Shute, Mihaly & Weinberger LLP 
yzakai@smwlaw.com 
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Zach Kravitz 
NW Natural 
zachary.kravitz@nwnatural.com 
 

Eric Nelsen 
NW Natural 
eric.nelsen@nwnatural.com 
 

Ryan Sigurdson 
NW Natural 
ryan.sigurdson@nwnatural.com 
 

Jocelyn Pease 
McDowell Rackner & Gibson PC 
jocelyn@mrg-law.com 
 

Lisa Rackner 
McDowell Rackner & Gibson PC 
lisa@mrg-law.com 
 

 

COURTESY SERVICE 
 
corey.dahl@atg.wa.gov; brice.hartman@atg.wa.gov; chanda.mak@atg.wa.gov; 
PCCSeaEF@atg.wa.gov; carol@ffitchlaw.com; alisha@mrg-law.com; 
efiling@nwnatural.com  
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	DATED at Troutdale, Oregon, this 7th day of November 2022.

